Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
54    55
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
56    57
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
350O 35O
IP20
Eclisse Pro 110 / 155 / 195
Adjustable Trimless
Eclisse Pro
 104  144  184
 110  156  196
 109
14
9
 102
14
9
 143
19
4
 183
23
0
 155
19
4
 195
23
0
Eclisse Pro 110 / 155 / 195
Adjustable Trim
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             R C 4 7 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 1
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
Eclisse Pro 110
Adjustable
RC47 BC22 90 30 3000K 18W 1800 lm 16 / 27 / 40 D0 No Dim 11 White
RC48 40 4000K 1900 lm DA Dali Dim 75 Grey
Eclisse Pro 155
Adjustable
RC45 BB12 26W 2030 lm 14 / 27 / 40 DP Phase Dim
RC46 2190 lm DC CASAMBI
Eclisse Pro 195
Adjustable
RC43 BB11 44W 3500 lm 16 / 29 / 38 D1 0-10V Dim
RC44 4000 lm
Fixed I Adjustable
Fixed I Adjustable
Eclisse Pro 155
Eclisse Pro 195
Fixed I AdjustableEclisse Pro 110
Eclisse Pro Recessed Family configuration options
R J 9 1 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 1
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED